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MAIN CAMPUS GRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR ’24-‘25 

SUMMER SESSION I:  

Dates (May 13-June 30) 

May 2024 
Monday, May 13 Classes Begin/Registration 

Monday, May 20 Last day to drop a class with no penalty 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day observed 

June 2024 
Wednesday, June 12 Last Day to withdraw with a grade of W 

Sunday, June 30 Last day of classes 

July 2024  

Thursday, July 4 Grades Due 

SUMMER SESSION II:  

Dates (July 1- August 18) 

July 2024 
Monday, July 1 Classes Begin/Registration 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day observed 

Monday, July 8 Last day to drop a class with no penalty 

Wednesday, July 31 Last day to withdraw with a grade of W 

August 2024 
Sunday, August 18 Last day of classes 

Thursday, August 22 Grades Due  
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FALL 2024 

Dates (Aug 26-Dec 6) 

August 2024 
Monday, August 26 Classes Begin 

September, 2024 
Monday, Sept. 2 Last Day to add/drop 

Monday, Sept. 16 Last day to sign up for the pass/fail option 

October 2024 
Mon-Tues, Oct. 14-15 Fall Break 

Wednesday, Oct. 16 Classes Resume 

Monday, Oct. 21 Midterm undergraduate grades due by 10AM in Records Office 

Thursday, Oct. 27 Last day to withdraw from an undergraduate course with a W grade 

November, 2024 
Friday, Nov. 1 Registration begins for Spring and Summer 2025 

Friday, Nov. 15 Final day for Spring/Summer 2024 I grade changes 

Wed-Sun, Nov. 27-
Dec 1 

Thanksgiving Recess 

December 2024 
Monday, Dec. 2 Classes Resume 

Friday, Dec. 6 Last day of classes 

Saturday, Dec. 7 Reading Day 

Sunday, Dec. 8 Non-Examination Day 

Saturday, Dec. 14 DECEMBER RECOGNITION CEREMONY 

Monday, Dec.16 Final grades due by 10AM in Records Office 
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SPRING 2025 

Dates (Jan 21-May 8) 

January 2025 
Tuesday, Jan. 21 Classes Begin 

Monday, Jan. 27 Last day for add/drop 

February 2025 
Monday, Feb. 10 Last Day to sign up for the pass/fail option 

March 2025 
Saturday, March 1 -

Sun, March 9 
Mid-Term Break 

Monday, March 10 Classes Resume 

Monday, March 17 Midterm undergraduate grades due by 10AM in Records Office 

Friday, March 28 Registration for Fall 2025 begins 

April 2025 

Tuesday, April 1 Last day to withdraw from an undergraduate class with a W grade 

Friday, April 11 Final day for Fall 2024 I grade changes  

Thurs April 17-
Monday, April 21 

Easter/Spring Break 

Tuesday, April 22 Classes Resume/Monday classes meet 

May 2025 
Wednesday, May 7 Friday classes will be held 

Thursday, May 8 Last day of classes 

Friday, May 9 Reading Day 

Saturday, May 17 BACCALAUREATE MASS 

Sunday, May 18 COMMENCEMENT 

Monday, May 19 Final grades due by 10AM in Records Office 
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ONLINE SUMMER 2024 

SUMMER SESSION I 
7-week online graduate classes (full-term graduate classes follow graduate calendar) 
Dates (May 13-June 30) 

May 2024 
Monday, May 13 Classes Begin/Registration 

Monday, May 20 Last day to drop a class with no penalty 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day observed  

June 2024  
Wednesday, June 12 Last Day to withdraw with a grade of W  

Sunday, June 30 Last day of classes  

July 2024  
Thursday, July 4  Grades Due  

  

SUMMER SESSION II 
7-week online graduate classes (full-term graduate classes follow graduate calendar) 
Dates (July 1- August 18) 

July 2024 
Monday, July 1 Classes Begin/Registration  

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day observed  

Wednesday, July 31 Last day to withdraw with a grade of W  

August 2024 
Sunday, August 18 Last day of classes  

Thursday, August 22 Grades Due  
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ONLINE FALL 2024 

SESSION I 
7-week online graduate classes (full-term graduate classes follow graduate calendar) 
Dates (August 26-October 13) 

August 2024 
August 26 Classes Begin 

September 2024 
September 2 Last day to add/drop a course 

September 25 Last Day to withdraw 

October 2024 
October 13  Session End date 

October 17 Grades Due  

SESSION II 
7-week online graduate classes (full-term graduate classes follow graduate calendar) 
Dates (October 22-December 8) 

October 2024 
October 21 Classes Begin 

October 28 Last day to add/drop a course 

November 2024 
November 19 Last Day to withdraw  

December 2024 
December 8 Session End date 

December 12 Grades Due 
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ONLINE SPRING 2025 

SESSION I 
7-week online graduate classes (full-term graduate classes follow graduate calendar) 
Dates (January 20-March 9) 

January 2025 
January 20 Classes Begin 

January 27 Last day to add/drop a course 

February 2025 
February 19 Last date to withdraw 

March 2025 
March 9  Session End date 

March 13 Grades Due  

SESSION II 
7-week online graduate classes (full-term graduate classes follow graduate calendar) 
Dates (March 17-May 4) 

March 2025 
March 17 Classes Begin 

March 25 Last day to add/drop a course 

April 2025 
April 16 Last Day to withdraw  

May 2025 
May 4 Session End date 

May 8 Grades Due 
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PA PROGRAM CALENDAR  

SUMMER SEMESTER 2024 

Dates (April-August) 

April 2024 Class of 2025 
Mon. 29 Summer semester starts  

Mon. 29-Thurs. 
May 31 

 Rotation 3 

May 2024 
Fri. 31 Call Back Day-Rotation 3 EOR Exam/White Coat 

June 2024 
Mon. 3-Thurs. 

July 4  
 Rotation 4 

July 2024 
Fri. 5 Call Back Day-Rotation 4 EOR Exam 

Mon. 8-Thurs. 
Aug 8 

 Rotation 5 

August 2024  
Fri. 9 Call Back Day-Rotation 5 EOR Exams 

Sat. 10-Sun. 25 Program Break  

FALL SEMESTER 2024 

Dates (August-December) 

August 2024 Class of 2025 
Mon. 26 Fall Semester starts  

Mon. 26-Thurs. 
Sept 26 

 Rotation 6 

September 2024 
Fri. 27 Call Back Day-Rotation 6 EOR Exam 

Mon. 30-Thurs 
Oct. 31 

 Rotation 7 

November 2024 
Fri. 1  Call Back Day-Rotation 7 EOR Exams 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mon. 4-Thurs. 
Dec 5 

 Rotation 8 

December 2024 
Fri. 6 Call Back Day-Rotation 8 EOR Exams 

Mon. 9-Fri. 13  Extra week clinical time (if 
needed) 

SPRING SEMESTER 2025 

Dates (January-May) 

January 2025 Class of 2025 
Mon. 13-Thurs. 

Feb 13 
 Rotation 9 starts 

February 2025 
Fri. 14 Call Back Day-Rotation 9 EOR & Packrat 2 

Mon. 17  Rotation 10 starts 

March 2025 
Fri. 21  Call Back Day-Rotation 1 & 10 EOR Exam 

Sat. 22-Sun. 30 Spring Break  

Mon. 31  Summative starts 

May 2025 
Fri. 2 Call Back Day Attendance Required 

Fri. 16 or 17 TBD Last Day of Program  White Coat/Hooding 

Sun. 18  GRADUATION 


